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MID SUSSEX
DISTRICT COUNCIL

Town / Parish area

Albourne

Ansty & Staplefield
Ardingly
Ashurst Wood
Balcombe
Bolney

Burgess Hill
Cuckfield

East Grinstead
Fulking
Hassocks
Haywards Heath
Horsted Keynes

Hurstpierpoint &
Sayers Common

Lindfield
Lindfield Rural
Newtimber
Poynings
Pyecombe
Slaugham
Turners Hill
Twineham
West Hoathly
Worth

Mid Sussex Council Tax 2026-27: what you will pay

band A band B

£
1,613.36

1,646.03
1,682.87
1,678.64
1,646.04
1,631.31
1,648.58
1,700.59
1,659.39
1,661.07
1,641.09
1,635.74
1,657.58

1,653.78

1,653.04
1,616.36
1,587.41
1,629.23
1,662.69
1,653.42
1,692.27
1,627.13
1,660.27
1,647.95

£
1,882.25

1,920.36
1,963.34
1,958.41
1,920.38
1,903.19
1,923.34
1,984.02
1,935.95
1,937.91
1,914.61
1,908.36
1,933.84

1,929.41

1,928.54
1,885.75
1,851.97
1,900.76
1,939.81
1,928.99
1,974.32
1,898.32
1,936.97
1,922.61

band C
£
2,151.15

2,194.71
2,243.83
2,238.19
2,194.72
2,175.08
2,198.11
2,267.46
2,212.52
2,214.76
2,188.13
2,180.99
2,210.11

2,205.04

2,204.06
2,155.15
2,116.55
2,172.31
2,216.93
2,204.56
2,256.37
2,169.51
2,213.69
2,197.27

band D
£
2,420.04

2,469.04
2,524.30
2,517.96
2,469.06
2,446.96
2,472.87
2,550.89
2,489.08
2,491.60
2,461.64
2,453.61
2,486.37

2,480.67

2,479.56
2,424.54
2,381.11
2,443.84
2,494.04
2,480.13
2,538.41
2,440.70
2,490.40
2,471.93

band E
£
2,957.83

3,017.72
3,085.26
3,077.51
3,017.74
2,990.73
3,022.40
3,117.76
3,042.21
3,045.29
3,008.67
2,998.86
3,038.90

3,031.93

3,030.58
2,963.33
2,910.25
2,986.92
3,048.27
3,031.27
3,102.50
2,983.08
3,043.83
3,021.25

band F
£
3,495.61

3,566.39
3,646.21
3,637.05
3,566.42
3,5634.49
3,571.92
3,684.62
3,595.33
3,598.97
3,555.70
3,544.10
3,591.42

3,5683.19

3,581.58
3,502.11
3,439.38
3,529.99
3,602.50
3,582.41
3,666.59
3,5625.45
3,597.24
3,570.56

band G
£
4,033.40

4,115.07
4,207.17
4,196.60
4,115.10
4,078.27
4,121.45
4,251.48
4,148.47
4,152.67
4,102.73
4,089.35
4,143.95

4,134.45

4,132.60
4,040.90
3,968.52
4,073.07
4,156.73
4,133.55
4,230.68
4,067.83
4,150.67
4,119.88

band H
£
4,840.08

4,938.08
5,048.60
5,035.92
4,938.12
4,893.92
4,945.74
5,101.78
4,978.16
4,983.20
4,923.28
4,907.22
4,972.74

4,961.34

4,959.12
4,849.08
4,762.22
4,887.68
4,988.08
4,960.26
5,076.82
4,881.40
4,980.80
4,943.86



	Town / Parish area

