



Mid Sussex Council Tax 2026-27: what you will pay

Town / Parish area	band A	band B	band C	band D	band E	band F	band G	band H
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Albourne	1,613.36	1,882.25	2,151.15	2,420.04	2,957.83	3,495.61	4,033.40	4,840.08
Ansty & Staplefield	1,646.03	1,920.36	2,194.71	2,469.04	3,017.72	3,566.39	4,115.07	4,938.08
Ardingly	1,682.87	1,963.34	2,243.83	2,524.30	3,085.26	3,646.21	4,207.17	5,048.60
Ashurst Wood	1,678.64	1,958.41	2,238.19	2,517.96	3,077.51	3,637.05	4,196.60	5,035.92
Balcombe	1,646.04	1,920.38	2,194.72	2,469.06	3,017.74	3,566.42	4,115.10	4,938.12
Bolney	1,631.31	1,903.19	2,175.08	2,446.96	2,990.73	3,534.49	4,078.27	4,893.92
Burgess Hill	1,648.58	1,923.34	2,198.11	2,472.87	3,022.40	3,571.92	4,121.45	4,945.74
Cuckfield	1,700.59	1,984.02	2,267.46	2,550.89	3,117.76	3,684.62	4,251.48	5,101.78
East Grinstead	1,659.39	1,935.95	2,212.52	2,489.08	3,042.21	3,595.33	4,148.47	4,978.16
Fulking	1,661.07	1,937.91	2,214.76	2,491.60	3,045.29	3,598.97	4,152.67	4,983.20
Hassocks	1,641.09	1,914.61	2,188.13	2,461.64	3,008.67	3,555.70	4,102.73	4,923.28
Haywards Heath	1,635.74	1,908.36	2,180.99	2,453.61	2,998.86	3,544.10	4,089.35	4,907.22
Horsted Keynes	1,657.58	1,933.84	2,210.11	2,486.37	3,038.90	3,591.42	4,143.95	4,972.74
Hurstpierpoint & Sayers Common	1,653.78	1,929.41	2,205.04	2,480.67	3,031.93	3,583.19	4,134.45	4,961.34
Lindfield	1,653.04	1,928.54	2,204.06	2,479.56	3,030.58	3,581.58	4,132.60	4,959.12
Lindfield Rural	1,616.36	1,885.75	2,155.15	2,424.54	2,963.33	3,502.11	4,040.90	4,849.08
Newtimber	1,587.41	1,851.97	2,116.55	2,381.11	2,910.25	3,439.38	3,968.52	4,762.22
Poynings	1,629.23	1,900.76	2,172.31	2,443.84	2,986.92	3,529.99	4,073.07	4,887.68
Pyecombe	1,662.69	1,939.81	2,216.93	2,494.04	3,048.27	3,602.50	4,156.73	4,988.08
Slaugham	1,653.42	1,928.99	2,204.56	2,480.13	3,031.27	3,582.41	4,133.55	4,960.26
Turners Hill	1,692.27	1,974.32	2,256.37	2,538.41	3,102.50	3,666.59	4,230.68	5,076.82
Twineham	1,627.13	1,898.32	2,169.51	2,440.70	2,983.08	3,525.45	4,067.83	4,881.40
West Hoathly	1,660.27	1,936.97	2,213.69	2,490.40	3,043.83	3,597.24	4,150.67	4,980.80
Worth	1,647.95	1,922.61	2,197.27	2,471.93	3,021.25	3,570.56	4,119.88	4,943.86